
Survey on Labour Union Activities, 2010

(Unit: %)

100.0 85.8  14.2  

persons or more 100.0 90.2  9.8
- 4,999 persons 100.0 87.8  12.2
- 999 persons 100.0 81.5  18.5
- 499 persons 100.0 83.9  16.1
- 299 persons 100.0 78.2  21.8

persons or more 100.0 87.8  12.2
- 4,999 persons 100.0 87.5  12.5
- 999 persons 100.0 87.9  12.1
- 499 persons 100.0 85.6  14.4
- 299 persons 100.0 85.0  15.0

100.0  87.6  12.4    

Labour union was "not
involved"

Enterprise reorganization
was "implemented"

Table 2: Distribution of labour unions by involvement of labour union in implementation
of enterprise reorganization

500
300

100

＜ Labour union membership ＞

Category
Labour union was

"involved"

100

2005 total

Total

＜ Size of enterprise ＞

5,000
1,000

500
300

5,000
1,000


