Table 2: Distribution of labour unions by involvement of labour union in implementation of enterprise reorganization

(Unit: %)

					(Unit: %)
Category			Enterprise reorganization was "implemented"	Labour union was "involved"	Labour union was "not involved"
Total			100.0	85.8	14.2
< Siz	ze of	enterprise >			
5,000 persons or more			100.0	90.2	9.8
1,000	-	4,999 persons	100.0	87.8	12.2
500	-	999 persons	100.0	81.5	18.5
300	-	499 persons	100.0	83.9	16.1
100	-	299 persons	100.0	78.2	21.8
< Labour union membership >					
5,000	persons	or more	100.0	87.8	12.2
1,000	-	4,999 persons	100.0	87.5	12.5
500	-	999 persons	100.0	87.9	12.1
300	-	499 persons	100.0	85.6	14.4
100	-	299 persons	100.0	85.0	15.0
2005 total			100.0	87.6	12.4